Position

Sign Language Interpreter ll|

Sign Language Interpreter Vii

Sign Language Interpreter |

Sign Language Interpreter I

Sign Language Interpreter Il

Sign Language Interpreter I

Sign Language Interpreter V

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Deaf/Hard Of Hearing -
Scc

Deaf/Hard Of Hearing -
Scc

Deaf/Hard Of Hearing -
Scc

Deaf/Hard Of Hearing -
Scc

Deaf/Hard Of Hearing -
Scc

Deaf/Hard Of Hearing -
Scc

Deaf/Hard Of Hearing -
Scc

$24,750

$21,253

$17,983

$16,915

$13,335

$4,815

$3,807

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$3,131
$276
$234
$2,144
$173

$63

$49



