Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sign Language Interpreter III		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Deaf/Hard Of Hearing - Scc	\$24,750	\$3,131
Sign Language Interpreter Vii		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Deaf/Hard Of Hearing - Scc	\$21,253	\$276
Sign Language Interpreter II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Deaf/Hard Of Hearing - Scc	\$17,983	\$234
Sign Language Interpreter II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Deaf/Hard Of Hearing - Scc	\$16,915	\$2,144
Sign Language Interpreter II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Deaf/Hard Of Hearing - Scc	\$13,335	\$173
Sign Language Interpreter II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Deaf/Hard Of Hearing - Scc	\$4,815	\$63
Sign Language Interpreter V		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Deaf/Hard Of Hearing - Scc	\$3,807	\$49